
 

 

國 防 部 民 國 1 1 3 年 第 3 季 (  7 月 至 9 月 ) 訴 願 案 件 收 辦 統 計 表      

收辦件數 

上期未結 

 

本期新收 

48件 

 

      184件 

合計 232件 備 考 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

辦結件數 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    作成決定   

  ˙不受理 

  ˙駁回 

  ˙撤銷 

  ˙再審不受理 

  ˙再審駁回 

      移 轉 

      撤 回 

      簽 結 

      73件 

      14件 

      48件 

      11件 

       0件 

       0件 

       4件 

       2件 

       0件 

 

 

 

 

合計 79件 

 

 

 

 

 

未結件數       153件 合計 153件  

      

 


